
 
 

The perfect combination of 
price and protection.

From bibs to head rest covers, Medicom® has a wide selection of the high quality 
essentials you need at a value that can’t be beat. 

DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
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SafeBasicsTM

Dry-Back® Bibs

13” x 18”

Bibs are offered in 10 pleasant colours and are available in 
2-ply durable protection and in 3-ply for enhanced patient 
protection. High quality construction includes a horizontal 
embossed pattern, a tear-resistant plastic backing and a
unique water-repellant edge for superior absorption and 
clothing protection.     

SafeBasicsTM

Head Rest Covers

10” x 10” & 10” x 13”
Made from soft tissue and poly-blend fabric, easy-to-place
and remove head rest covers use �uid repellant materials 
to save time and reduce cross-contamination. Increased 
patient comfort with fresh covers to protect them and 
your equipment at the same time.

 White  Blue  Dusty Rose  Lavender

SafeBasics™

2-Ply Dry Back Dental Bibs

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

8280

8281

8282

8283

8284

8285

8286

8287

8288

8289

Lavender

Grey

Blue

White

Yellow

Green

Dusty Rose

Beige

Peach

Aqua

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

Paper Products

SafeBasics™ 
3-Ply Dry Back Dental Bibs

8380

8381

8382

8383

8384

8385

8386

8387

8388

8389

Lavender

Grey

Blue

White

Yellow

Green

Dusty Rose

Beige

Peach

Aqua

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

SafeBasics™ 
Head Rest Covers

3014

3015

3016

3017

3018

3019

3020

3021

White 10”x10”

Blue 10”x10”

Dusty Rose 10”x10” 

White 13”x13”

Blue 13”x13”

Dusty Rose 13”x13” 

Lavender 10”x10”

Lavender 13”x13”

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

500/box

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging



SafeBasicsTM

   

Assorted Sizes
Made with high-quality paper stock, these latex-free dental tray covers help 
prevent cross-contamination and unwanted water seepage to your equipment 
and tray surfaces. Contribute to overall cleanliness and patient comfort. 
Available in a variety of colours, shapes and sizes to accommodate assortment 
of equipment and decors.

Dental Tray Covers 

 White Blue Dusty Rose Lavender

SafeBasics™ 
Dental Tray Covers

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

5593

5593-BL

5593-DR

5593-LAV

5594

5595

5595-BL

5595-DR

5595-LAV

5596

5597

5598

5599

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

1,000/box

White 8 1/2” x 12 1/4”

Blue 8 1/2” x 12 1/4”

Dusty Rose 8 1/2” x 12 1/4”

Lavender 8 1/2” x 12 1/4”

White 9 1/2” x 12 1/4”

White 9” x 13 1/2”

Blue 9” x 13 1/2”

Dusty Rose 9” x 13 1/2”

Lavender 9 “ x 13 1/2”

White 10 1/4” x 15 3/4”

White 11” x 17 1/2”

White Round 13 1/2”

White Round 11” x 11”

SafeBasics™ 
Poly-Coated Paper Cups

113-CH

114-CH

115-CH

116-CH

120-HK

Bubbles Design 4 oz.

Heatlhy Teeth 4 oz.

Bubbles Design 5 oz.

Heatlhy Teeth 5 oz.

Hello Kitty 5 oz.

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

Paper Products

Bubble Designer Healthy Teeth Hello Kitty

4 oz. & 5 oz.
Rinse-cups with outside designs put patients at ease and contribute to their
overall comfort. Made with biodegradable material and a reinforced and 
coated interior to avoid leakage. “Rolled lip” for better lip feel and control.   

SafeBasicsTM

Poly-Coated
Paper Cups
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5 oz.
Plastic cups made with double coating with built-in grip control outer-wall
design for increased strength and stable feel. A special rolled-rim design 
for improved “lip feel” and control. 

  

SafeBasicsTM

Plastic Cups

Standard Sizes
Plastic evacuators providing increased suction for procedures requiring it.
Enjoy increased access and visibility with a unique “S” shaped design 
and a 45° angled tip for reduced splatter.

White/Non-Vented White/Vent 1 Side

SafeBasicsTM

High Volume Evacuators 

Standard Sizes
Made from high quality materials with high �exibility and increased �ltration
capacity to provide optimal suction while maintaining shape. The soft 
bonded and smooth tip minimizes aspirations for increased safety and 
comfort. Designed with cool colours and fresh scents.

SafeBasicsTM

Saliva Ejectors

 
Clear/Blue Tip

 Clear/White Tip

 White/White Tip

 Clear Blue/Blue Tip

 Clear Pink/Pink Tip

 Clear Lavender/Lavender Tip

 Mint Scented

Strawberry Scented

Standard Sizes
Medicom Pro-Tip® Turbo Single Use Air/Water Syringe Tips with dual chamber
design keep air and water separate every time for ef�cient, dependable and safe 
dispensing of air and water.

 White

Pro-Line® 
Pro-Tip® Turbo

Plastic Products

505

0510

SafeBasics™

High Volume Evacuators

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

White Non-Vented

Vent 1 Side

50/box

50/box

SafeBasics™

Plastic Cups

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

105

106

107

108

110

112

121

Green

Lavender

Dusty Rose

Yellow

White

Blue

Aqua

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

100/box

SafeBasics™

Saliva Ejectors

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

700

701

703

710

711

712

713

714

Clear with Blue Tip

Clear with White Tip

White with White Tip

Clear Blue with Blue Tip

Clear Pink with Pink Tip

Clear Lavender with Lavender Tip

Mint Scented 

Strawberry Scented

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

105/pkg

Pro-Line® Pro-Tip Turbo
Single-Use Air/Water Syringe Tip

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

1007072

1007073

1007080

1007090

1007093

Pro-Tip Turbo Syringe Tip

Pro-Tip Turbo Syringe Tip

Pro-Syringe

Pro-Tip Turbo Adec Converter

Pro-Tip Turbo DCI Converter

250/pkg

1,500/case

1/pkg

1/pkg

1/pkg



 

Other Products

 

3” & 6”
Latex-free, recyclable and degradable tongue depressors with 
highly absorbent and extra-soft cotton tips that contribute to 
patient comfort. High-quality construction for superior safety 
and dependability.

SafeBasicsTM

Cotton Tips

5” x 5” & 6” x 6”
Dental dams made with natural rubber latex provide extreme 
strength and �exibility, allowing for manipulation in the most 
dif�cult to reach areas. Maximum barrier protection and 
isolation of operating worksite reduces cross-contamination 
by controlling moisture.

 Green  Blue

SafeTouch®

Dental Dams

SafeBasicsTM

Tongue Depressors
5.5” & 6”
Latex-free tongue depressors that are ideal for oral examinations
and patient care. Precision cut with smooth polished �nish that 
delivers consistent performance and strength.

SafeBasics™

Tongue Depressors

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

40004

40006

40007

5.5” Sterile

6” Non Sterile

6” Sterile

100/box

500/box

100/box

SafeBasics™

Cotton Tips

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

803

804

806

807

3” Non Sterile

3“ Sterile

6” Non Sterile

6” Sterile

1,000/box

200/box

1,000/box

200/box

SafeTouch®

Dental Dams

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

1255HB

1255HG

1255MB

1255MG

1255TB

1255TG

1266HB

1266HG

1266MB

1266MG

1266TB

1266TG

52/pkg 6/case

52/pkg 6/case

52/pkg 6/case

52/pkg 6/case

52/pkg 6/case

52/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

36/pkg 6/case

  5” x 5”

Blue Heavy Unscent

Green Heavy Mintscent

Blue Medium Unscent

Green Medium Mintscent

Blue Thin Unscent

Green Thin Mintscent

  6” x 6”

Blue Heavy Unscent

Green Heavy Mintscent

Blue Medium Unscent

Green Medium Mintscent

Blue Thin Unscent

Green Thin Mintscent



 

 

Paragon®

Disposable Sterile Scalpels
Assorted Sizes
Single-use scalpels made of high-quality stainless steel to avoid 
cross-contamination and are suitable for simple surgical procedures. 
Precision molding of blade into handle with a replaceable blade guard 
for complete user protection.

Paragon®

Disposable Sterile Blades
Assorted Sizes
Blade-only option allows for cost savings and avoids cross-contamination.
Made of high-quality stainless or carbon steel, these disposable sterile 
blades have a precision, cutting-edge design ideal for multiple incisions.

Standard Size
Save time and reduce cross-contamination with single-use, hassle-free
�lm, which comes in convenient rolls. Designed with an adhesive coating
allowing for easy application and removal.

Medicom®

Barrier Film

Blue Clear

  
 

  
Pride in Protection

Medicom offers the most complete line of top 
quality professional and home care oral health
products to �t every patient need. Discover 
them all at www.medicom.com.

Other Products

Paragon®

Disposable Sterile Scalpels

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

90000-10

90000-11

90000-12

90000-15

90000-20

90000-21

90000-22

90000-23

90000-24

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

10/pkg 

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #10

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #11

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #12

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #15

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #20

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #21

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #22

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #23

Sterile Disposable Scalpel #24

Paragon®

Disposable Sterile Blades

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

90010-10

90010-11

90010-12

90010-15

90010-20

90010-21

90010-22

90010-23

90010-24

90011-10

90011-11

90011-12

90011-15

90011-20

90011-21

90011-22

90011-23

90011-24

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg 

100/pkg

100/pkg 

Sterile Blades Stainless #10

Sterile Blades Stainless #11

Sterile Blades Stainless #12

Sterile Blades Stainless #15

Sterile Blades Stainless #20

Sterile Blades Stainless #21

Sterile Blades Stainless #22

Sterile Blades Stainless #23

Sterile Blades Stainless #24

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #10

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #11

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #12

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #15

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #20

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #21

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #22

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #23

Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #24

Medicom®

Barrier Film

Item No. Colour / Size Packaging

5050

5051

Blue

Clear

1,200/pkg - 8/case

1,200/pkg - 8/case


