

DISPOSABLE PRODUCTS CATALOGUE



The perfect combination of price and protection.

From bibs to head rest covers, Medicom® has a wide selection of the high quality essentials you need at a value that can't be beat.



Paper Products

SafeBasics™ 2-Ply Dry Back Dental Bibs

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
8280	Lavender	500/box
8281	Grey	500/box
8282	Blue	500/box
8283	White	500/box
8284	Yellow	500/box
8285	Green	500/box
8286	Dusty Rose	500/box
8287	Beige	500/box
8288	Peach	500/box
8289	Aqua	500/box

SafeBasics™ 3-Ply Dry Back Dental Bibs

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
8380	Lavender	500/box
8381	Grey	500/box
8382	Blue	500/box
8383	White	500/box
8384	Yellow	500/box
8385	Green	500/box
8386	Dusty Rose	500/box
8387	Beige	500/box
8388	Peach	500/box
8389	Aqua	500/box

SafeBasics™ Head Rest Covers

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
3014	White 10"x10"	500/box
3015	Blue 10"x10"	500/box
3016	Dusty Rose 10"x10"	500/box
3017	White 13"x13"	500/box
3018	Blue 13"x13"	500/box
3019	Dusty Rose 13"x13"	500/box
3020	Lavender 10"x10"	500/box
3021	Lavender 13"x13"	500/box

SafeBasics™ Dry-Back® Bibs



13" x 18"

Bibs are offered in 10 pleasant colours and are available in 2-ply durable protection and in 3-ply for enhanced patient protection. High quality construction includes a horizontal embossed pattern, a tear-resistant plastic backing and a unique water-repellant edge for superior absorption and clothing protection.



SafeBasics™ Head Rest Covers



10" x 10" & 10" x 13"

Made from soft tissue and poly-blend fabric, easy-to-place and remove head rest covers use fluid repellant materials to save time and reduce cross-contamination. Increased patient comfort with fresh covers to protect them and your equipment at the same time.

☐ White ☐ Blue ☐ Dusty Rose ☐ Lavender

Paper Products



SafeBasics Dental Tray Covers



Assorted Sizes

Made with high-quality paper stock, these latex-free dental tray covers help prevent cross-contamination and unwanted water seepage to your equipment and tray surfaces. Contribute to overall cleanliness and patient comfort. Available in a variety of colours, shapes and sizes to accommodate assortment of equipment and decors.

	White	Blue	Dusty Rose	Lavender
--	-------	------	------------	----------

SafeBasicsMarket State Sta Poly-Coated Paper Cups



4 oz. & 5 oz.

Rinse-cups with outside designs put patients at ease and contribute to their overall comfort. Made with biodegradable material and a reinforced and coated interior to avoid leakage. "Rolled lip" for better lip feel and control.







SafeBasics™ Dental Tray Covers

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
5593	White 8 1/2" x 12 1/4"	1,000/box
5593-BL	Blue 8 1/2" x 12 1/4"	1,000/box
5593-DR	Dusty Rose 8 1/2" x 12 1/4"	1,000/box
5593-LAV	Lavender 8 1/2" x 12 1/4"	1,000/box
5594	White 9 1/2" x 12 1/4"	1,000/box
5595	White 9" x 13 1/2"	1,000/box
5595-BL	Blue 9" x 13 1/2"	1,000/box
5595-DR	Dusty Rose 9" x 13 1/2"	1,000/box
5595-LAV	Lavender 9 " x 13 1/2"	1,000/box
5596	White 10 1/4" x 15 3/4"	1,000/box
5597	White 11" x 17 1/2"	1,000/box
5598	White Round 13 1/2"	1,000/box
5599	White Round 11" x 11"	1,000/box

SafeBasics™ **Poly-Coated Paper Cups**

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
113-CH	Bubbles Design 4 oz.	100/box
114-CH	Heatlhy Teeth 4 oz.	100/box
115-CH	Bubbles Design 5 oz.	100/box
116-CH	Heatlhy Teeth 5 oz.	100/box
120-HK	Hello Kitty 5 oz.	100/box

Plastic Products



Standard Sizes

Medicom Pro-Tip® Turbo Single Use Air/Water Syringe Tips with dual chamber design keep air and water separate every time for efficient, dependable and safe dispensing of air and water.

☐ White

SafeBasics™ Saliva Ejectors



Standard Sizes

Made from high quality materials with high flexibility and increased filtration capacity to provide optimal suction while maintaining shape. The soft bonded and smooth tip minimizes aspirations for increased safety and comfort. Designed with cool colours and fresh scents.

Clear/Blue Tip
Clear/White Tip
White/White Tip

Clear Blue/Blue Tip
Clear Pink/Pink Tip
Clear Lavender/Lavender Tip

■ Mint Scented
■ Strawberry Scented

SafeBasics™ High Volume Evacuators

Standard Sizes

Plastic evacuators providing increased suction for procedures requiring it. Enjoy increased access and visibility with a unique "S" shaped design and a 45° angled tip for reduced splatter.

☐ White/Non-Vented

☐ White/Vent 1 Side

SafeBasics™ Plastic Cups



5 oz.

Plastic cups made with double coating with built-in grip control outer-wall design for increased strength and stable feel. A special rolled-rim design for improved "lip feel" and control.

Green

Lavender

Yellow
White

Blue
Aqua

Dusty Rose



Pro-Line® Pro-Tip Turbo Single-Use Air/Water Syringe Tip

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
1007072	Pro-Tip Turbo Syringe Tip	250/pkg
1007073	Pro-Tip Turbo Syringe Tip	1,500/case
1007080	Pro-Syringe	1/pkg
1007090	Pro-Tip Turbo Adec Converte	r 1/pkg
1007093	Pro-Tip Turbo DCI Converter	1/pkg

SafeBasics™ Saliva Ejectors

Item No.	. Colour / Size	Packaging
700	Clear with Blue Tip	105/pkg
701	Clear with White Tip	105/pkg
703	White with White Tip	105/pkg
710	Clear Blue with Blue Tip	105/pkg
711	Clear Pink with Pink Tip	105/pkg
712	Clear Lavender with Lavender Tip	105/pkg
713	Mint Scented	105/pkg
714	Strawberry Scented	105/pkg

SafeBasics™ High Volume Evacuators

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
505	White Non-Vented	50/box
0510	Vent 1 Side	50/box

SafeBasics™
Plastic Cups

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
105	Green	100/box
106	Lavender	100/box
107	Dusty Rose	100/box
108	Yellow	100/box
110	White	100/box
112	Blue	100/box
121	Aqua	100/box



SafeBasics™ Tongue Depressors

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
40004	5.5" Sterile	100/box
40006	6" Non Sterile	500/box
40007	6" Sterile	100/box

SafeBasics™ Cotton Tips

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
803	3" Non Sterile	1,000/box
804	3" Sterile	200/box
806	6" Non Sterile	1,000/box
807	6" Sterile	200/box

SafeTouch®

Dental Dams			
Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging	
	5" x 5"		
1255HB	Blue Heavy Unscent	52/pkg 6/case	
1255HG	Green Heavy Mintscent	52/pkg 6/case	
1255MB	Blue Medium Unscent	52/pkg 6/case	
1255MG	Green Medium Mintscent	52/pkg 6/case	
1255TB	Blue Thin Unscent	52/pkg 6/case	
1255TG	Green Thin Mintscent	52/pkg 6/case	
6" × 6"			
1266HB	Blue Heavy Unscent	36/pkg 6/case	
1266HG	Green Heavy Mintscent	36/pkg 6/case	
1266MB	Blue Medium Unscent	36/pkg 6/case	
1266MG	Green Medium Mintscent	36/pkg 6/case	
1266TB	Blue Thin Unscent	36/pkg 6/case	

1266TG

Green Thin Mintscent 36/pkg 6/case

Other Products

SafeBasics™ Tongue Depressors



5.5" & 6"

Latex-free tongue depressors that are ideal for oral examinations and patient care. Precision cut with smooth polished finish that delivers consistent performance and strength.

SafeBasics™ Cotton Tips



3" & 6"

Latex-free, recyclable and degradable tongue depressors with highly absorbent and extra-soft cotton tips that contribute to patient comfort. High-quality construction for superior safety and dependability.

SafeTouch® Dental Dams



5" x 5" & 6" x 6"

Dental dams made with natural rubber latex provide extreme strength and flexibility, allowing for manipulation in the most difficult to reach areas. Maximum barrier protection and isolation of operating worksite reduces cross-contamination by controlling moisture.

Green

Blue

Other Products



Paragon® Disposable Sterile Scalpels



Assorted Sizes

Single-use scalpels made of high-quality stainless steel to avoid cross-contamination and are suitable for simple surgical procedures. Precision molding of blade into handle with a replaceable blade guard for complete user protection.

Paragon® Disposable Sterile Blades



Assorted Sizes

Blade-only option allows for cost savings and avoids cross-contamination. Made of high-quality stainless or carbon steel, these disposable sterile blades have a precision, cutting-edge design ideal for multiple incisions.

Medicom® Barrier Film



Standard Size

Save time and reduce cross-contamination with single-use, hassle-free film, which comes in convenient rolls. Designed with an adhesive coating allowing for easy application and removal.

■ Blue ☐ Clear



Medicom offers the most complete line of top quality professional and home care oral health products to fit every patient need. Discover them all at www.medicom.com.

Paragon® Disposable Sterile Scalpels

Item No.	Colour / Size	Packaging
90000-10	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #10	10/pkg
90000-11	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #11	10/pkg
90000-12	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #12	10/pkg
90000-15	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #15	10/pkg
90000-20	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #20	10/pkg
90000-21	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #21	10/pkg
90000-22	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #22	10/pkg
90000-23	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #23	10/pkg
90000-24	Sterile Disposable Scalpel #24	10/pkg

Paragon® Disposable Sterile Blades

Packaging

90010-10	Sterile Blades Stainless #10	100/pkg
90010-11	Sterile Blades Stainless #11	100/pkg
90010-12	Sterile Blades Stainless #12	100/pkg
90010-15	Sterile Blades Stainless #15	100/pkg
90010-20	Sterile Blades Stainless #20	100/pkg
90010-21	Sterile Blades Stainless #21	100/pkg
90010-22	Sterile Blades Stainless #22	100/pkg
90010-23	Sterile Blades Stainless #23	100/pkg
90010-24	Sterile Blades Stainless #24	100/pkg
90011-10	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #10	100/pkg
90011-11	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #11	100/pkg
90011-12	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #12	100/pkg
90011-15	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #15	100/pkg
90011-20	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #20	100/pkg
90011-21	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #21	100/pkg
90011-22	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #22	100/pkg
90011-23	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #23	100/pkg
90011-24	Sterile Blades Carbon Steel #24	100/pka

Medicom[®] Barrier Film

itelli ivo.	Coloui / 3ize	rackaging
5050	Blue	1,200/pkg - 8/case
5051	Clear	1,200/pkg - 8/case